
STAGE STOP - THE DALLES  5.11.16

OPEN
1 PENNY MARSTON "QUIZ" 16.799 $48.00
2 KAYDE AKINS MACS SCOOTIN BIANKUS "HANNAH" 17.148 $32.00
3 MORGAN BRUMLEY "CASH" 17.192
4 AMY SMITH "KAT" 18.059

2500 NOVICE
1 WHITNEY CABRAL GUESS 17.062 $48.00
2 LEE ANN OLHEISER DOLLY 18.208 $32.00
3 PENNY MARSTON "FOLEY" 18.21
4 TRACEE SALLEE TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI "LIL MONEY" IF 23.841

1000 NOVICE
1 AMY SMITH "FANNY" 18.498 $30.00
2 SANDEE FOSTER-YANEZ SKIPPIN ON FIRE "PAMMY" 18.865
3 ALYSSA GREENWOOD MAX 22.675

500 NOVICE
1 ELIZA HARPER BOOMER 18.001 $40.00
2 TARA GIBSON JUDGES SPLASH OF CASH 18.084 $30.00
3 SHANDIE JOHNSON TIS 18.277 $20.00
4 JENELLE ARZINO FILLY GUMBO 18.458 $10.00
5 KAYDE AKINS FRENCH BIANKUS BAY "FOREST" 18.634
6 HEATHER BENNETT JACKIE MOON 18.999
7 JULIA GUSCETTE "COPY" 19.84
8 TESSA LARCOME "FALLON" 22.357
9 HEATHER BEIERLE "LUCY" 24.524

TALLY LARCOME "JAZZ" NT

4D
1D

1 PENNY MARSTON "QUIZ" 16.799 $90.00



2 WHITNEY CABRAL GUESS 17.062 $71.00
3 KAYDE AKINS MACS SCOOTIN BIANKUS "HANNAH" 17.148 $48.00
4 STACY CAMPBELL JAZZ 17.182
5 MORGAN BRUMLEY "CASH" 17.192
6 MORGAN BRUMLEY "SPLENDA" 17.231

2D
1 VICKI MAYS "JAGGER" 17.591 $81.00
2 VICKI MAYS JUDGES HIRED HITMAN 17.628 $64.00
3 KATIE KING MY TIME TA FAME "KING" 17.659 $43.00
4 CHEYANNE DOVE "CUERVO" 17.74

3D
1 ELIZA HARPER BOOMER 18.001 $69.00
2 AMY SMITH "KAT" 18.059 $55.00
3 TARA GIBSON JUDGES SPLASH OF CASH 18.084 $37.00
4 SHANA JOHNSON "JETTA" 18.086
5 HAILEE OLHEISER "HEMI" 18.101
6 SHELBY LOVEJOY DR PEPPERS COLONEL 18.104
7 HANNAH OLHEISER BUGS 18.128
8 JULIA GUSCETTE "MISTY" 18.194
9 LEE ANN OLHEISER DOLLY 18.208

10 PENNY MARSTON "FOLEY" 18.21
SHANDIE JOHNSON TIS 18.277

4D
1 NELLIE JEAN WILKINSON "NICK" 18.326 $60.00
2 AMY SMITH "FANNY" 18.498 $48.00
3 MARITA JOHNSON "THOMAS" 18.557 $32.00
4 KAYDE AKINS FRENCH BIANKUS BAY "FOREST" 18.634
5 SANDEE FOSTER-YANEZ SKIPPIN ON FIRE "PAMMY" 18.865
6 HEATHER BENNETT JACKIE MOON 18.999
7 MIKAYLA CAMAS "LITTLE BILL" 19.502
8 LORI ASHLAY WHITE REIN ON ROCK 22.416

 ALYSSA GREENWOOD MAX NT
AMY SMITH MARTY NT
JORDAN MAYS BET I CUSS A JUDGE "ZEEVA" NT
CRYSTAL ALLEY SAMPSON NT
TRACEE SALLEE TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI "LIL MONEY" IF NT



KASS JOHNSON "SCOTTIE" NT
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